2021 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Tuesday, November 30
10:45 am

Wednesday, December 1
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
5:45 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Thursday, December 2
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Friday, December 3
10:00 am
10:45 am

Saturday, December 4
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm

Underwood Elementary School

Oskaloosa High School
Summit Christian Academy
Maranatha Christian Academy
Pleasant Hill Middle School
Summit Trail Middle School
Summit Trail Middle School

Basehor-Linwood Middle School
Basehor-Linwood High School

Prairie Trail Middle School Group 1
Leawood Elementary
Prairie trail Middle School Group 2

St. Therese School — Major Minors
Sacred Heart

Lawrence Childrens Choir
Northeast Middle School
St. Pius X High School



2021 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Sunday, December 5
2:30 pm

Monday, December 6
1:00 pm
1:45 pm

Tuesday, December 7
10:45 am
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Wednesday, December 8
10:45 am
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Thursday, December 9
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm

Graden Elementary School

Plaza Heights Christian Academy
Heatherstone Elementary

Millbrooke Elementary
Topping/Lakewood Elementary
Union Chapel Elementary Gator Choir

Delta Woods Middle
Belton High School
Gracemor Elementary Crusader Choir

Prairie Elementary

Pawnee Elementary
Smithville Middle School
Gardner Edgerton High School
Bishop Miege High School



2021 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Friday, December 10
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Saturday, December 11
5:00 pm

Sunday, December 12
1:45 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm

Monday, December 13
10:00 am
10:45 am
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Central Heights Middle School
Ravenwood Elementary

Blue Ridge Christian School
Perry-Lecompton High School
Chisholm Trail Middle School

Chisholm Trail Middle School Jazz Band
Chinn Elementary

St Michael the Archangel Catholic School

Holy Spirit Catholic School
Prairie Dulcimer Club — Main Group

Prairie Dulcimer Club Ensemble
Nativity Parish Childrens Choir

Lone Jack Middle School Choir

Lone Jack High School Choir

Aubry Bend Middle School Wolverine Choir
Aubry Bend Middle School 8th Grade Choir
Edwardsville Elementary



2021 Holiday Choirs
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- CHOIRS

:

Tuesday, December 14

10:00 am Northland Christian High School
10:45 am West Platte Elementary

1:00 pm Maranatha Christian Academy
1:45 pm Northeast Middle School

5:00 pm Indian Hills Middle School

Wednesday, December 15

10:00 am Grandview Christian Elementary
10:45 am Prairie Creek

1:00 pm Blue Valley Middle School

5:00 pm Trailridge Middle School

5:45 pm Trailridge Middle School

6:30 pm Lutheran High School Choir

Thursday, December 16

10:00 am The Pembroke Hill School

10:45 am Baldwin High School

1:00 pm Grandview Christian Elementary Band & Choir
5:00 pm Kansas City International Academy

6:30 pm Lutheran High School Handbells



2021 Holiday Choirs
Crown Center Atrium /’ -

V- CHOIRS

:

Friday, December 17

10:00 am Congress Middle School

10:45 am Brookridge Elementary

1:00 pm Platte City Middle School Honors Choir
1:45 pm Calvary Lutheran School

6:30 pm Vivase Violins

Saturday, December 18
5:00 pm Southeast Elementary Superstar Choir

Sunday, December 19

1:00 pm Cynthia Markey Piano Studio
4:00 pm Christine Broxterman Music Studio



